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RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्‍वविद्यालय, जयपुर

Performa for Enrolment/Eligibilty Forms Checking

Name of College:- VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar College Code:- 4082

Intake:- 60 No. of Admissions:- 60

Session:- ENROLMENT SESSION 2025-26 Date of Form Checking

Course:- Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma)- Sem. - I

TO BE CHECK BY COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Sr.
No.

Basic Details Checking of Original documents for Course
Deficiency remarks ( if any)Form

No.
Student Name Father's Name 10th 12th Migration Caste

Others
(if any)

1 2503100 ADIL ALI SALAMUDDIN

2 2502111 ADITYA DHAKA SURENDRA KUMAR

3 2503382 AHMED KHAN HASAM ALI

4 2504989 AMAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR x

5 2506449 ANAS KHATRI AKBAR ALI KHATRI

6 2501650 ANURAG CHAWALA MAHESH KUMAR

7 2504265 ARUN VERMA MUKESH KUMAR

8 2502777 AYAN KHAN KHURSHID

9 2501602 AYUSH LEEL GIRDHAREE LAL

10 2501682 BHARAT BHUSHAN MAHENDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR

11 2513106 BIBEK DAS BAPPAN DAS

12 2503273 BILAL KHAN YAKUB KHAN

13 2506640 CHETAN JANGID VIKASH JANGID

14 2504935 DEEPAK RAMPRASAD

15 2503316 DHOLU KATARIYA HANSRAJ KATARIYA

16 2504318 HIMANSHU SHIV BHAGWAN

17 2504369 HITESH JAKHAR SURENDRA JAKHAR

18 2502687 JITENDRA SINGH SHIVPAL SINGH x

19 2504871 KARTIK PRAJAPAT BALDEV PRAJAPAT

20 2503648 LOKESH SANYEE SUBHASH SANYEE

21 2502046 LUCKY RULANIYA BAJARANG LAL

22 2506704 MANJEET SINGH CHHEL SINGH x

23 2501527 MO NADIM MO YUNUS

24 2503434 MO SAFIQ MO RAFIQ

25 2501983 MOHAMMED KAIF ISMAIL VYAPARI



Signature of University representative Signature of college representative
Name :
Mobile No. :

RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्‍वविद्यालय, जयपुर

Performa for Enrolment/Eligibilty Forms Checking

Name of College:- VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar College Code:- 4082

Intake:- 60 No. of Admissions:- 60

Session:- ENROLMENT SESSION 2025-26 Date of Form Checking

Course:- Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma)- Sem. - I

TO BE CHECK BY COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Sr.
No.

Basic Details Checking of Original documents for Course
Deficiency remarks ( if any)Form

No.
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26 2503511 MOHAMMED KAIF NADIM AHAMAD JINDRAN

27 2509263 MOHAMMED NUMAN IMRAN

28 2503709 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN JOAD SAJID ALI

29 2506851 MOHAMMED UMAR MAJID ALI x

30 2503048 MOHD FAIJAN MOHD UMAR BEHLIM

31 2501931 MOHD SAMEER MOHD ASLAM

32 2503750 MOHIT MISHRA PAWAN MISHRA x

33 2505335 MUKESH KUMAR NEHARA HEMRAJ NEHARA

34 2502235 NARESH KUMAR SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

35 2505208 NIKHIL MANOJ KUMAR RANA x

36 2504759 NITESH RANKAWAT RADHESHYAM RANKAWAT

37 2503827 PANKAJ KURDARAM

38 2502727 PIYUSH RANWA SITA RAM

39 2505276 PRADEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH x

40 2501428 PRIYA KUMARI PRAKASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT

41 2501867 PRIYANSHI JHABAR SINGH

42 2502201 RAHUL BAJIYA INDRA RAJ BAJIYA

43 2506572 RAHUL KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR

44 2504225 RAHUL KUMAR RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT

45 2506391 RAJDEEP RANWA NEMA RAM RANWA

46 2502174 RAMSWAROOP MAHALA RAMGOPAL

47 2505135 RANVEER SINGH JHABAR MAL

48 2505381 REHAN KHAN SIKANDAR KHAN

49 2505050 REHAN KHAN GOURI BABU NISAR
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50 2504180 RONAK JAYALWAL MADAN LAL PRAJAPAT

51 2508241 RUCHIKA BHADALA NEMICHAND BHADALA

52 2503588 SAINI NITESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SAINI

53 2502262 SAMEER KHAN IMRAN KHAN

54 2505433 SHAHIL KHAN YUNUS KHAN

55 2503799 SHIVAM JIVAN RAM

56 2506509 SOYAL KHAN YUNUS KHAN x

57 2501723 SURENDRA YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV

58 2506941 TAIMUR KHAN MAKBUL ALI

59 2504813 VINAY MUND SURESH KUMAR MUND

60 2501824 VINIT KAMLA PRASAD x



RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्‍वविद्यालय, जयपुर

ENROLMENT SESSION 2024-25
Enrolled Student List

College: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar (4082)
Email: vcpsikar@gmail.com Contact No.:9414243147

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma)- Sem. - I
Intake : 59 Student Admitted : 56

# Form No. Enrolment No. Date of Issue Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name DoB Category Gender

1 2407176 2024/1720 06-05-2025 ABDUL SAMAD SHAKIR ALI SHAHIN 25-10-2003 OBC-NCL Male

2 2408455 2024/1721 06-05-2025 ABDULLA MOHAMMED MAJID FEHMIDA 05-10-2005 OBC-NCL Male

3 2401302 2024/1722 06-05-2025 ABHIJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT JIVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT REKHA SHEKHAWAT 05-09-2006 GEN Male

4 2402627 2024/1723 06-05-2025 AIJAJ TANWAR JIYAUDDIN TANWAR RUKHANA BANO 29-09-2005 OBC-NCL Male

5 2407011 2024/1724 06-05-2025 AMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MANISHA DEVI 04-10-2005 OBC-NCL Male

6 2407761 2024/1725 06-05-2025 AMIT KUMAR GODARA PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BHANWARI DEVI 03-11-2006 OBC-NCL Male

7 2400437 2024/1726 06-05-2025 ASPAK ALI SAJID ALI ANJUMAN BANO 26-01-2007 OBC-NCL Male

8 2400044 2024/1727 06-05-2025 BHAGYA SHREE BABU LAL SANJU DEVI 07-08-2006 GEN-EWS Female

9 2405157 2024/1728 06-05-2025 FIZA ZAMINDAR ARSHAD ALI VAHIDA 05-09-2005 GEN Female

10 2400417 2024/1729 06-05-2025 GAUTAM SINGH KISHOR SINGH SUVITA KANWAR 12-05-2007 GEN Male

11 2400390 2024/1730 06-05-2025 HARISH SHARMA VIDYADHAR SHARMA MONIKA DEVI 17-03-2008 GEN-EWS Male

12 2404965 2024/1731 06-05-2025 HUDA ZAMINDAR ABBAS ALI SHAKIRA 13-12-2007 OBC-NCL Female

13 2405526 2024/1732 06-05-2025 KARAN SINGH BHOJRAJ SINGH CHHOTI KANWAR 31-05-2006 OBC-NCL Male

14 2406680 2024/1733 06-05-2025 KRISH SHARMA GORDHAN LAL SAROJ SHARMA 13-10-2006 GEN Male

15 2406348 2024/1734 06-05-2025 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MANGI LAL SHARMA SANTOSH DEVI 15-03-2007 GEN-EWS Male

16 2402566 2024/1735 06-05-2025 LALIT KUMAR BURDAK PRAHLAD SINGH SUMITRA DEVI 10-01-2006 OBC-NCL Male

17 2407082 2024/1736 06-05-2025 LOVE KUMAR AMARA RAM MANJU DEVI 07-05-2005 SC Male

18 2400357 2024/1737 06-05-2025 LUCCKY RAJESH KUMAR SARITA DEVI 27-04-2006 SC Female

19 2406474 2024/1738 06-05-2025 LUCKY OLA SAGAR MAL OLA MANJU DEVI 03-02-2007 OBC-NCL Male

20 2405622 2024/1739 06-05-2025 MANSI JANGIR MANOJ KUMAR SAROJ DEVI 04-02-2006 OBC-NCL Female

21 2400547 2024/1740 06-05-2025 MO NAVED KHAN LIYAKAT KHAN SABINA BANO 12-01-2008 OBC-NCL Male

22 2403576 2024/1741 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED ALAM KHALEEL AHMED SAYRA BANO 07-07-2007 OBC-NCL Male

23 2404250 2024/1742 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED ALI ANSARI IKBAL ANSARI AKLEEMA 01-01-2005 OBC-NCL Male

24 2408293 2024/1743 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED AMAN USMAN GANI GAJALA 26-06-2006 OBC-NCL Male

25 2405343 2024/1744 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED ANAS BHATI ABDUL RASHID BHATI RASHIDA BANO 25-01-2006 OBC-NCL Male

26 2407802 2024/1745 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED FAIZAN MANPHOOL KHAN CHOUHAN SHABINA BANO 07-02-2006 OBC-NCL Male

27 2409777 2024/1746 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED REHAN MOHAMMED RAFIQ TASLEEM BANO 21-07-2007 OBC-NCL Male

28 2403854 2024/1747 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED SAMEER GULAM RABBBANI FARZANA BANO 27-04-2005 OBC-NCL Male

29 2405268 2024/1748 06-05-2025 MOHAMMED UMAR JAMIL TASLIM 14-04-2006 OBC-NCL Male

30 2400074 2024/1749 06-05-2025 MOHD ANAS MOHD ARIF RABIYA 01-09-2002 OBC-NCL Male

31 2404151 2024/1750 06-05-2025 MOHD ARMAN MOHD HANIF SAMEEM BANO 20-07-2005 OBC-NCL Male

32 2401241 2024/1751 06-05-2025 MOHMAD DANISH BEHALIM MOHMAD ARIF BEHALIM FIRDOSH 12-06-2006 OBC-NCL Male

33 2402479 2024/1752 06-05-2025 MUHAMMED WASIM MUHAMMED AMIN SHAMIM 15-10-2006 OBC-NCL Male

34 2405014 2024/1753 06-05-2025 NAZMEEN SARKHEL MOHAMMED ARIF SARKHEL SHAFIKA BANO 26-08-2005 OBC-NCL Female

35 2406408 2024/1754 06-05-2025 NIHAL SINGH SUMER SINGH SANTOSH KANWAR 08-08-2008 OBC-NCL Male

36 2406723 2024/1755 06-05-2025 PRADEEP SINGH JAYPAL SINGH KAMALA 26-08-2006 OBC-NCL Male

37 2400591 2024/1756 06-05-2025 PREETI BIJARNIYA PARMESHWAR LAL KOSHALYA 11-06-2007 OBC-NCL Female

38 2401194 2024/1757 06-05-2025 RAGHAV SINGODIA SUBHASH SAINI USHA SAINI 25-04-2003 OBC-NCL Male

39 2400136 2024/1758 06-05-2025 RAJ SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA 12-08-2005 GEN Male

40 2407039 2024/1759 06-05-2025 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI KOSHALIYA DEVI 10-08-2008 OBC-NCL Male

41 2406757 2024/1760 06-05-2025 RANJEET KUMAR SURESH KUMAR INDRA DEVI 18-01-2005 SC Male

42 2405288 2024/1761 06-05-2025 REHAN BHATI SAJAUDDIN BHATI NAHIDA 23-07-2006 OBC-NCL Male

43 2400565 2024/1762 06-05-2025 REHAN SAYED IMRAN SAYED RUKSANA BANO 05-07-2005 OBC-NCL Male

44 2404046 2024/1763 06-05-2025 SABA CHOUHAN IFTEKHAR CHOUHAN JAITUN 01-07-2006 OBC-NCL Female

45 2402669 2024/1764 06-05-2025 SADIYA JOAD MOHD AKRAM SAFIKA 01-09-2005 OBC-NCL Female

46 2403637 2024/1765 06-05-2025 SAMEER ANSARI MO SALIM ANSARI ZABUNISHA BANO 13-04-2006 OBC-NCL Male

47 2403518 2024/1766 06-05-2025 SHAHID BAGRODIA ARIF BAGRODIA SHABNAM BANO 25-01-2006 OBC-NCL Male

48 2405289 2024/1767 06-05-2025 SNEHA DHAKA JAGDISH DHAKA SHARDA KUMARI 29-11-2005 OBC-NCL Female

49 2405228 2024/1768 06-05-2025 SOMIL KHAN JABIR KHAN NAJRIN BANO 13-03-2006 OBC-NCL Male

50 2406525 2024/1769 06-05-2025 SUBHASH KHINCHI NEMI CHAND KHINCHI GAYTRI DEVI 15-08-2006 SC Male

51 2406803 2024/1770 06-05-2025 SUBHASH NITHARWAL SITARAM JAT SOHANI DEVI 15-10-2004 OBC-NCL Male

52 2406583 2024/1771 06-05-2025 SURENDRA KUMAR AMARCHAND SUNITA DEVI 13-07-2007 OBC-NCL Male

53 2400151 2024/1772 06-05-2025 TANISHKA SONI PRAHLAD RAY SONI SANTOSH SONI 06-08-2003 OBC-NCL Female

54 2405233 2024/1773 06-05-2025 TANU SAIN CHANDMAL JAMEDA DEVI 14-06-2007 OBC-NCL Female

55 2402712 2024/1774 06-05-2025 UZMA CHOHAN ASLAM CHOHAN NASREEN 05-07-2006 OBC-NCL Female

56 2401534 2024/1775 06-05-2025 YUVRAJ SAIN PRAVEEN KUMAR SAIN SUMAN DEVI 22-08-2007 OBC-NCL Male



RAJASTHAN UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
राजस्थान स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान विश्‍वविद्यालय, जयपुर

ENROLMENT SESSION 2024-25
Enrolled Student List

College: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, Sikar (4082)
Email: vcpsikar@gmail.com Contact No.:9414243147

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma)- Sem.- III (Lateral Entry)
Intake : 12 Student Admitted : 10

# Form No. Enrolment No. Date of Issue Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name DoB Category Gender

1 2411466 2020/5134 Already Enrolled AMIT KUMAR HAR PHOOL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI 23-10-1997 OBC-NCL Male

2 2411213 2021/5978 Already Enrolled ARVIND KUMAWAT SHARVAN KUMAWAT GYARSI DEVI 02-10-2001 OBC-NCL Male

3 2432974 2019/2451 Already Enrolled ASIF KAZI MO. SAFI KAZI HAJARA BANO 13-09-1999 OBC-CL Male

4 2432962 2022/24279 Already Enrolled FARHAN MOHAMMED NADEEM SHAHIDA BANO 17-12-2004 OBC-NCL Male

5 2413057 2021/5289 Already Enrolled KHUSHI PAREEK SURYA PRAKASH PAREEK MAMTA DEVI 15-07-2004 GEN Female

6 2412589 2021/5524 Already Enrolled LOKESH SAINI BABULAL SAINI VIMLA DEVI 01-01-2003 OBC-NCL Male

7 2411579 2021/3153 Already Enrolled MARIYAM BHATI GULAM RASUL BHATI NASIM BHATI 21-04-2001 OBC-NCL Female

8 2432959 2021/5302 Already Enrolled MUSKAN SAJID KHAN DOLAT BANO 08-07-2005 OBC-NCL Female

9 2412953 2020/5168 Already Enrolled PAYAL SAINI SHIV BHAGWAN SAINI SUMITRA DEVI 13-09-2000 OBC-NCL Female

10 2411515 2021/6021 Already Enrolled SHAILESH SAINI GOVIND MISHRI DEVI 25-07-2002 OBC-NCL Male


